
Hawai‘i Historic Places Review Board and 
Hawai‘i Register of Historic Places 

2017 Meeting and Nomination Submittal Deadline Calendar 

2017 HHPRB 
Meeting 
Dates 

Proposed Limited 
Meeting Date 

Nomination 
Submittal 
Deadline 

Placed on Draft 
Agenda 

(90 Days) 

CLG Mayoral 
Notification 
(60 Days) 

Owner and 
Nominator 
Notification 
(45 Days) 

Review Boar, 
Consulting Party, 

and Public 
Notification 
(30 days) 

Meeting 
Agendas to LT 

Governors 
(6 Days) 

Friday March 
3 

Thursday March 2 Thursday 
November 3, 2016 

Friday December 
2, 2016 

Monday January 2 Monday January 
16 

Wednesday 
February 1 

Thursday  
February 23 

Friday May 
26 

Thursday May 25 Thursday January 
26 

Friday February 
24 Monday March 27 Monday April 10 Wednesday April 

26 
Thursday May 

18 

Friday 
August 25 

Thursday August 
24 

Monday April 24 Friday May 26 Monday June 26 Monday July 10 Wednesday July 
26 

Thursday 
August 17 

Friday 
December 1 

Thursday 
November 30 Monday July 24 

Friday 
September 1 Monday October 2 

Monday October 
16 

Wednesday 
November 1 

Wednesday 
November 22 

 


